
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not Classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
4
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
1

DNS
DNS
DNS

Class
ITE
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITR
IT7
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITA
ITA
ITC

ITB
ITE
ITE

No.
33
78
36
96
61
97
77
89
83
44
4
5

73
58
53
71

22
02
86

Name
Barry Vincion
Jim Bishop
Mark Andrews
Jonathan Jones
Scott Orr
Nadeem Bari
Jeff Seelig
Bill Denton
Charles Mabry
Jim Lorenzetti
Chris Albin
Harlan Donaldson
Douglas Warren
David Prokopf
Scott Rhea
Curt Weilandich

Scott Williams
Steve Pittaluga
Andy Wolverton

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18

0
0
0

Best Tm
1:11.429
1:13.890
1:14.774
1:14.754
1:15.093
1:15.684
1:16.357
1:14.747
1:16.276
1:16.414
1:16.793
1:16.740
1:17.028
1:19.030
1:19.054
1:21.142

-.---
-.---
-.---

Region
Tnn
Miss
StL
StL
StL
StL
StL
MidS
Ark
KC
SIll
DMVR
StL
StL
StL
StL

StL
StL
Neb

Mem #
367052
254540
350185
338035-0
309204
294506
323122
130586
347878
334752
180831-01
115461
291164
164878-1
300657
327043-1

178043
373758
350765

Home/State
Nashville TN
Vicksburg MS
St. Louis MO
Wildwood MO
Columbia MO
St. Louis MO
Dardenne Prairie MO
Memphis TN
Batesville AR
Kansas City MO
Maryland Heights MO
Des Moines IA
Chesterfield MO
St. Jacob IL
St. Louis MO
St. Clair MO

St. Louis MO
Maryland Heights MO
Papillion NE

Make/Model
Chevrolet Corvette
Datsun 280Z
Bmw 325Is
Porsche 924S
Porsche 944 S2
Mazda Rx7
Dodge Neon Acr
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
Honda Crx Si
Vw (Itb) Golf
Vw Golf
Vw Rabbit Gti
Toyota Mr2
Dodge Neon
Honda CRX 1986

Volkswagon Golf
Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche 944

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Time of Race 24:34.801
Provisional posted at 1:45 pm
Final Results posted at 2:15 pm

St. Louis Region Heatwave I.T. Tour

Grp 3 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITS ITR IT7

Race

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/12/2007 01:14 PM

Group 3 Final Race Results

Printed: 8/12/2007 2:15:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 07-RS-99-S

Chief Steward Bob Eddy

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+34.263

Avg. Speed

80.553

Best Lap Tm

1:11.429

Best Spd

83.160

Best Lap by

[33] Barry Vincion
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